Yale UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

Duversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Accessibility

MAY 2024

Staff Affinity Network Events

Learn more about events hosted by Yale’s Staff Affinity Networks by visiting

online or contacting the event coordinator directly.

Shining Light on Truth: New Haven, Yale &
Slavery

Friday, February 16, 2024, 12:00 am -
Sunday, September 1, 2024 12:00 am

New Haven Museum, 114 Whitney
Avenue, New Haven, CT 06510

Copying_Sacred Texts: A Spiritual Practice
Monday, February 19, 2024 8:30 am -
Sunday, August 11, 2024 8:30 am

Sterling Memorial Library

120 High Street, New Haven, CT 06511
Hanke Gallery

DAY Monthly Meetings

Thursday, May 2, 2024, 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Online

Register »

Fireside Chat with The Manicurist's
Daughter Author Susan Lieu

Friday, May 3, 2024, 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Online

Register »

Wonderful Books and Where to Find Them
Saturday, May 4, 2024, 11:00 am - 11:30 am
New Haven Free Public Library - lves Main
Library, 133 Elm Street, New Haven, CT
06510

All Creation Sings: ISM's 50th Anniversary
Hymn Festival

Sunday, May 5, 2024, 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Woolsey Hall, 500 College Street, New
Haven, CT 06511

Ecologies, Environmentalisms, and the
Black Sacred Arts conference

Monday, May 13 - 15, 2024

Maurice R. Greenberg Conference Center,
391 Prospect Street, New Haven, CT 06511
Register »

Ecologies, Environmentalisms, and the
Black Sacred Arts conference

Monday, May 13 - 15, 2024

Maurice R. Greenberg Conference Center,
391 Prospect Street, New Haven, CT 06511
Register »

YLNG Monthly Steering Meeting
Wednesday, May 15, 2024, 12:00 pm - 1:00
pm

Office of Human Resources, 221 Whitney
Avenue, Conference Room 414

Online

Register »

WWN Monthly Meetings

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Online

Register »
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Learn more about events hosted by Yale’s Staff Affinity Networks by visiting
online or contacting the event coordinator directly.

LGBTQ Monthly Committee Meeting YAAA Monthly Meeting
Tuesday, May 21, 2024, 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Thursday, May 23, 2024, 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Online Online

Register » Register »
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